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LIST OF CELEBRATION/ ACTIVITIES — NURSERY to V

DATE DAY CELEBRATION / ACTIVITY INTER HOUSE COMPETITIONS
05/04/2025 Saturday Ram Navmi Celebration
09/042025 Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanti
12/04/2025 Saturday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
21/04/2025 To Monday To Story Telling Competition (class Wise)
26/04/2025 Saturday
16/06/2025 Monday Investiture Ceremony
28/06/2025 Saturday Family Tree Competition
05/07/2025 Saturday English Poem Recitation Competition
19/07/2025 Saturday Spell Bee Competition
24/07/2025 Thursday HariyaliAmawasya / Green Day English Drama Presentation & English Essay
cum Handwriting Competition
26/07/2025 Saturday Maths Quiz Completion
29/07/2025 Thursday Gurupurnima English Story Telling Competition
08/08/2025 Friday Raksha bandhan / Rakhi making Competition
14/08/2025 Thursday Janmashtami Tug Of War
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration Tug of War
27/08/2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
04/09/2025 Friday Teachers Day Speech Competition
08/09/2025 Monday World Literacy Day Hindi Poem Recitation
13/09/2025 Saturday Hindi Diwas Hindi Quiz cum Hindi Essay Writing Competition
20/09/2025 Saturday Science Quiz
27/09/2025 Saturday General Knowledge Quiz
29/09/2025 Monday Navratri & Dusshera Celebration / Red Day Garba Competition
Celebration/ Gandhi Jayanti
07/10/2025 Tuesday School Picnic
16/10/2025 Thursday Diwali Celebration Dramatic Dance Competition
08/11/2025 Saturday Social Science Quiz
14/11/2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration Fancy Dress Competition-Nur. To
Il Carnival & Exhibition
21/12/2025 to Sunday To Annual Function
23/12/2025 Tuesday
29/12/2025 To Monday & Sports Meet
30/12/2025 Tuesday
10/01/2025 Saturday I.T. Quiz
12/01/2026 MONDAY Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand
14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Kite Making Competition
23/01/2026 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration
26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
The pessimist sees difficulty in every opportunity, the optimist sees opportunity in every difficulty.
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LIST OF CELEBRATION/ ACTIVITIES - VI to XII
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DATE DAY CELEBRATION ACTIVITY/ COMPETITION

1-April-25 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony Assembly Activity

5-April-25 Saturday Ram Navami Celebration Poem Recitation on “Ram”

9-April-25 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti Speech Competition "Vani of Mahavir’

12-April-25 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti Speech Competition "Dr. B.R. Ambedkar:
The Architect of Modern India"

17-April-25 Thursday Good Friday Assembly Activity

29-April-25 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti Assembly Activity

11-June-25 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony Assembly Activity

21-June-25 Saturday International Yoga Day Yoga Presentation

2-July-25 Wednesday House System Ceremony Oath Taking Ceremony

10-July-25 Thursday Guru Poornima Assembly Activity

12-July-25 Saturday Inter House Competition English Debate Competition

2-August-25 Saturday Inter House Competition English Extempore Competition

8-August-25 Friday Raksha Bandhan &Inter House Competition Group Dance Competition

14-August-25 Thursday Krishna Janmashtami Assembly Activity

15-August-25 Friday Independence Day P.T. Presentation, Rally, Parade

27-August-25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Assembly Activity

29-August-25 Friday National Sports Day Inter House Kabaddi Competition

4-September-25 Thursday Teacher’s Day Assembly Activity

13-September-25 Saturday Hindi Diwas Assembly Activity

29-September-25 Monday Navratri & Dussehra Garba & Ravana Dahan

14-October-25 Tuesday Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti Inter House Science Quiz Competition

15-October-25 Wednesday Diwali Celebration Inter House Rangoli Competition

16 & 17-October-25 Thursday & Friday | Annual Exhibition Prayas Exhibition & Trade Fair

31-October-25 Friday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti Assembly Activity

1-Novemebr-25 Saturday Inter House Competition Hindi Debate Competition

8-Novemebr-25 Saturday Inter House Competition Folk Song Competition

29-Novemebr-25 Saturday Inter House Competition Maths Quiz Competition

21 to 23-Decemebr-25 | Sunday toTuesday | Annual Function “Vasudhaiva Kutumbakam”
Cultural Events

29 & 30-Decemebr-25 | Monday & Tuesday | Annual Sports Meet-*Spardha” Sports Events

26-Decemebr-25 Friday Veer Bal Diwas Assembly Activity

12-January-26 Monday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Surya Namaskar

26-January-26 Monday Republic Day Dance, Rally, Parade

19-February-26 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti Assembly Activity

Unless you try to do something beyond what you have already mastered, you will never grow.




